List of Attendees for the CASTNet 

Pre-Solicitation Conference 
1.
Doug Simpson


Adasphere


(434) 293-2827


doug.simpson@adasphere.com
2.
Dr. Syama (Sam) Chaudhuri


Sensor Data Integration, Inc.


(301) 982-0353 


syama_chaudhuri@verizon.net
 

3.
Mary C. Barber


RTI International


(202) 728-2091


mbarber@rti.org
4.
Kemp Howell  

Mactec


352-332-3318


HKHOWELL@mactec.com
5.
Mark Hodges


Mactec


352-332-3318


MGHODGES@mactec.com
6.
Bill Barnard


Mactec


352-332-3318


WRBARNARD@mactec.com
7.
Bob Norton


Mactec


352-332-3318


RLNorton@mactec.com
8.
Diane Shotynski


Thruput LLC


dshotynski@earthlink.net
9.
Thomas F. Lavery


KLEINFELDER


978-522-8740


tlavery@kleinfelder.com
10.
E. Hunter Daughtrey, Jr.


Alion Science and Technology


919-541-4540


edaughtrey@alionscience.com
11.
Nicholas Trentacost


Alion Science and Technology

12.
Robert A. Mickler 

Alion Science and Technology

13.
Eric Hebert


Environmental Engineering & 
Measurement Services, Inc


352-262-0802


Eric.hebert@ee-ms.com
14.
Maria Jones


Environmental Engineering & 
Measurement Services, Inc.


352-262-0319


Maria.jones@ee-ms.com


15.
David Bauer


ICF


(703) 934-3697


dbauer@icfi.com
16.
Arlene Rosenbaum


ICF

 
(707) 293-8158


arosenbaum@icfi.com
17.
Baxter Jones


ICF


(703) 934-3210


bjones@icfi.com
18.
Don Lehrman


T&B Systems, Inc.

19.
David Bush


T&B Systems, Inc.


707 526-2775


davebush@tbsys.com
20. 
David Vaello


IPS MeteoStar, Inc.


512 238 9359 Ex. 301


dvaello@meteostar.com
21.
Ravi Bhutani


Computer Integration & 
Programming Solutions Corp.


301-656-5001 Ext 316


rbhutani@cips.com
22.
Mahendra Bhatia


Computer Integration & 
Programming Solutions Corp

301 656 5001 Ext: 314


mbhatia@cips.com
23. 
Jon Bowser


Applikon Analytical


(352) 328-8321


JonBowser@cox.net
24. 
David L. Dietrich


Air Resource Specialists, 
Inc.


970-484-7941


ddietrich@air-resource.com
25. 
S.V.Presad

Quest America Inc


(703) 398-1203

svpresad@questam.com
26.
Curtis B. Vaughn 

Weston Solutions, Inc.


(512) 651-7124


curtis.vaughn@westonsolutions.com
27.
Paul Meeter 

Weston Solutions, Inc.

28.
Pete Virag 

Weston Solutions, Inc.
29.
Joey Lardeneau


Sonoma Technology, Inc.


352.338.9949


jlandreneau@sonomatech.com
30.
Paul Roberts


Sonoma Technology, Inc. 


(707) 665-9900


paul@sonomatech.com
